TA - ML 24523-4	
- 11366	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
WILLIAM R. NICHOL	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
AMERICO M DRIE	SON, JR.
TERRICO M. FRABOT	TA AND LILLIAN J. FRABOTTA, husband and wife
A portion of it. State	of Oregon, described as:
the Willamette Meridian, in as follows:	of Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of n the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described
being the place of beginnin beginning East and parallel North and parallel to the W parallel to the W	the South boundary of said SE ⁴ NW ⁴ 495 feet East of id SE ⁴ NW ⁴ : thence North and parallel to the West li to the Southwest corner of the tract herein conveye of this description; thence from said place of let to the North line of said SE ⁴ NW ⁴ , 165 feet; thence West line of said SE ⁴ NW ⁴ , 165 feet; thence of said SE ⁴ NW ⁴ , 165 feet; thence West and b ⁴ 100 feet to the place of beginning, EXCEPTING the
SUBJECT TO.	
limits of roads and highways 2) Regulations, levies, lie	s.
3) Regulations, levies, Ass for ditches and canals of Er and covenant(s) that grantor is the owned As showned.	sessments, Water and Irrigation rights and easement nterprise Irrigation District. ***
and will warrant and did	tiens and assessments of a
*** District 5) An easemen	liens and assessments of South Suburban Sanitary gainst all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. It for irrigation lateral over E 6 feet shown in n for this transfer is \$ 12,500.00
***Deed Volume 219 page 80	t for irrigation lateral over E 6 feet shown in in for this transfer is \$_12,500.00*
42	
Dated this 30 th day of	
E day of	<u>APril</u> , 19 <u>82</u>
	Millie assill 1
er er	William/R. Nicholson tr
APR	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klam	ath) ss.
ADril an	
APril 30	
William R. Nicholson Jr	•
William R. Nicholson Jr	
William R. Nicholson Jr	•, 19 <u>82</u> personally appeared the above named voluntary act and deed.
William R. Nicholson Jr	•, 19 <u>82</u> personally appeared the above named voluntary act and deed. Before me:
William R. Nicholson Jr	•, 19 <u>82</u> personally appeared the above named • and acknowledged the foregoing Before me:
William R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u>	•, 19 <u>82</u> personally appeared the above named • voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Museum Curfur</u> Notary Public for Oregon
WILLiam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u>	
WIIIiam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> <u>DENERT</u> PUBLIC The dollar amount should include ca property Pemains subject or which the if consideration includes other pro-	•
WILLiam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> <u>CV Arc</u> <u>PUBUC</u> The dollar amount should include ca property Pemains subject or which the if consideration includes other pro-	•
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u>	$\frac{19^{82}}{\text{and acknowledged the above named}}$
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> CV ARY PUBLC The dollar amount should include ca property Pemains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	•
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> CV ARY PUBLC The dollar amount should include ca property Pemains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	$\frac{19^{82}}{\text{personally appeared the above named}}$
WIIIiam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> CC ARY PUBLC The dollar amount should include ca property Pemains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) William R. Nicholson, Jr. TO	, 19 ⁸² personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing voluntary act and deed. Before me:
WIIIiam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> CV Arc DTARY DTARY PUBLC C. The dollar amount should include ca property Remains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) WILLIAM R. Nicholson, Jr. TO Americo M. Frabotta and	
WIIIiam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> PUEV PUEV The dollar amount should include ca property Remains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) WILLIAM R. Nicholson, Jr. TO Americo M. Frabotta and Sillian J. Frabotta	
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> CV Arc DTARY PUBLC The dollar amount should include ca property Remains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) WILLIAM R. Nicholson, Jr. TO Americo M. Frabotta and Jillian J. Frabotta After Recording Return to:	
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> CC Arc PUBLC The dollar amount should include ca property Pemains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) WIIIIAM R. Nicholson, Jr. TO Americo M. Frabotta and Jillian J. Frabotta After Recording Return to: Ir/Mrs. A. M. Frabotta 505 Madison # 85	
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> PUEL PUEL The dollar amount should include ca property Remains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) WILLIAM R. Nicholson, Jr. TO Americo M. Frabotta and Jillian J. Frabotta After Recording Return to: Ir/Mrs. A. M. Frabotta 505 Madison # 85 Lamath Falls, Ore., 97601	
WIIIiam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> PUEV PUEV The dollar amount should include ca property Remains subject or which the If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) WILLIAM R. Nicholson, Jr. TO Americo M. Frabotta and Sillian J. Frabotta	
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> CV Ar(PUSL PUS	
WIIIIam R. Nicholson Jr instrument to be <u>his</u> PUSL PUSL The dollar amount should include ca property femains subject or which the if consideration includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which) WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) William R. Nicholson, Jr. TO Americo M. Frabotta and illian J. Frabotta After Recording Return to: Ir/Mrs. A. M. Frabotta 505 Madison # 85 lamath Falls, Ore., 97601 Tax Statements to same as	